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Component data

Client :

Category :

Line :

Model :

Serial number :

Test description :

Paffoni

Miscelatore

Elle

EL026CR

150319

Portata Bocca

Station 1

Start date : 19/03/2015 - 16.44

Test duration : 51  (Second)

Operator : Ufficio Tecnico

Signature :
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Component data

Client :

Category :

Line :

Model :

Serial number :

Test description :

Paffoni

Miscelatore

Elle

EL026CR

150319

Portata Bocca

Station 1Test settings:

Starting pressure: 0,50 bar

Step: 0,50 bar

Stabilisation time: 5 ''

Steps number: 10

X Open hot

Open by-pass

X Open cold

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Pitch Hot pressure (bar) Cold pressure (bar) Hot flow rate (l/min) Cold flow rate (l/min) Mixed flow rate

(l/min)

Mixed temperature

(°C)

0,49 0,50 3,72 3,33 7,04 18,41

1,00 1,00 5,24 4,68 9,92 18,20

1,50 1,50 6,41 5,75 12,16 18,21

2,00 2,00 7,40 6,74 14,15 18,34

2,50 2,50 8,28 7,58 15,86 18,69

2,99 3,00 9,14 8,33 17,47 19,40

3,50 3,51 9,90 9,02 18,92 19,42

4,00 3,99 10,61 9,66 20,28 19,24

4,50 4,50 11,30 10,32 21,61 19,37

5,01 4,99 11,96 10,80 22,75 19,70

Notes: Uscita acqua mix 100%

Uscita bocca
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